DA6012.000
30 June 2008
1 (9)
MAS6012
Stepper Motor Driver IC
 • Supports Microstepping Movement
• Capable to Drive One to Four Motors
• Low Operating Voltage

Seating Plane Co-planarity max 0.08 mm
Lead Finish Solder plate 7.62 - 25.4 µm, material Matte Tin
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Comments
MAS6012AA1ST206 Single Output Stepper Motor Driver IC TSSOP-16 Note
MAS6012AA2ST206 Dual Output Stepper Motor Driver IC TSSOP-16 Note
MAS6012AA3ST206 Three Output Stepper Motor Driver IC TSSOP-28 Note
MAS6012AA4ST206 Quad Output Stepper Motor Driver IC TSSOP-28 Tape and Reel
Note: Contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for one to three output stepper motor driver IC version options.
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MICRO ANALOG SYSTEMS OY CONTACTS
Micro Analog Systems Oy